Show #7 (Chele Murrell): NRHA European Affliliate Championships/S (2008-07-11-2008-07-13)

1. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown :20 (Added Money: $500.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
11 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
27 Elvis Peppys Taco Alessia Vincenzi Andrea Castrucci
29 Bad Like | Wanna Be Anna Loef Anna Loef
44 Hc Dust N Tari Petra Van Ede Jurgen Pouls
52 Proud N Smart Hannah Klostermann Heinz Klostermann
61 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson
62 Larks Satin Chex Conny Nilsson
64 Another Catalena Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
70 Remedy For An Oscar Camilla Pantzar Camilla Pantzar
75 Fr Smart Hickolena Jonna Gullberg Gun Persson
77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Keith Courtney
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
91 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson
97 TR Drive By Mattias Utas Mari Hoas
104 Chec Out The Action Sarah Deptford
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
2. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 8
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
12 Nu Dollar Chex Robin Omes Robin Omes
13 Royality Rocks Megan Schmidt Megan Schmidt
36 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors
41 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
80 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen Rjg Klaessn
83 Joseys Catalyst Sebastian Borg Petra Borg
86 Wusi Wusi Sunshine Jessica Ceglarek Jessica Ceglarek
99 Freckled Little Leo Martine Haldammen Fam Haldammen
3. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 15
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
8 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
20 Cee How Lucky Michelle Viemmix Michelle Viemmix
30 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
34 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
37 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner Claes Linner
48 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
67 Latino Lover Christian Rasussen Lisbeth Rasmussen
74 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson
76 Zip A Golden Scotch Mia Gustafsson Mia Gustavsson
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
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4. NRHA 15003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

9 Plain Justin
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie
51 Oaky O Lea
56 Gumps Spider Bb
60 Dun It Sentimental
69 Dunits Little Peppy
71 Twistin lllution
94  Dun It With Charm
95  Lil Chic Whiz

Tony Llarena
Roman Zimmerman
Evert Van Zanten
Ives Leflot

Tom Vandermot
Peter Nidelius
Anna Melin Lefring
Maj-Britt Lemay
Maj-Britt Lemay

Tony Llarena

Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
Evert Van Zanten

Ives Leflot

Tom Vandermot
Barbro_Peter Nidelius
Anna Melin Lefring
Rick-Majbritt Lemay
Rick-Majbritt Lemay

103 Diamond Olena Anja De Raet
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Anna Pettersson Anna Pettersson
109 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen
5. NRHA 5300: Rookie - Shown: 26
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
2 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg
3 Olena Bo Lena Susanne Agren Susanne Agren
4 Taris Skeeto Dawn Heaton Adam Heaton
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg

20 Cee How Lucky
21 Jac Golden Touchdown
32 Chikihickilena
36 Frosty Dun It
38 Proud Smartin Lena
40 Rebelolena
41 Beso Del Gallo
46 Hc Garcia Tari
50 Cortez The Killer
74 CW Jac On A Mission
76 Zip A Golden Scotch
79 Hollywood Firestar
87 King Of Hungary
92 Ruf Deal
93 Chick Enterprise
97 TR Drive By
99 Freckled Little Leo
102 Buffy Dun It
111 Little Blues Del Maso

115 Coco Bianco

Michelle Vlemmix
Gordon U Dubau
Inger Larsson
Hanna Fors

Lena Frostland Lundahl
Dan Christoffersen
Ebba Lange

Mandy Buys

Per Erik Haugom
Therese Henriksson
Mia Gustafsson
Anna-Karin Halleby
Klaus Paul Ceglarek
Jessica Winberg
Isabell Silverstolpe
Mari Hoas

Cecilie Haldammen
Kristin Faellgren
Veronica Lindlbauer

Pernille Hejner Pedersen

Michelle Viemmix
Gordon U Dubau
Inger Larsson
Hanna Fors

Lena Frostland Lundahl
Dan Christoffersen
Veronica Lange
Mandy Buys

Per Erik Haugom
Therese Henriksson
Mia Gustavsson
Anna-Karin Halleby
Claus Ceglarek
Angela Winberg
Isabell Silverstolpe
Mari Hoas

Fam Haldammen

Helena Faellgren

Pernille Hejner-Pedersen

6. NRHA 5430: SnfBit/Hack 5&U Open - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

14 Missin The Step
15 Slidin Like A Yankee
64 Another Catalena

Douglas Allen
Douglas Allen

Conny Nilsson

Francesca Sternberg

Per Brunberg
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113 Crimson Rhapsody
7. NRHA 12003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Johan Fridberger Claes Linner

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
16 Yelena My Way Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
17 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
29 Bad Like | Wanna Be Anna Loef Anna Loef
43 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist
45 Little Smart Jameen Petra Van Ede Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
49 Shining Fox Olivier Van Den Berg Hubert Heule
63 Sweet Dream Alice Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
73 Al Dun Working Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
88 Cut From A Diamond Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson
89 Starlights Slim Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson
94  Dun It With Charm Rick Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay
101 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Tjr Stienen
105 Slims Countey Finest Peter Simons
106 Betcha Boots Whiz Peter Simons
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Anders Josefsson Anna Pettersson
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
116 Smart Rattle Snake Dennis Schulz Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou

8. NRHA 16003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Non P - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $200.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena

11 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist
30 Impressive Majority Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
32 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson
33 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow
35 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie Roman Zimmerman Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
40 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen Dan Christoffersen
50 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom
54 Slide Me Some Sugar Anne Grether-Maas Alexandra Grether-Maas
56 Gumps Spider Bb Ives Leflot Ives Leflot
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
65 Diamond Lynnea M Marc Andries
68 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius Barbro Nidelius
71 Twistin lllution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring
79 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
96 Jfb Bar Power Christina Johansen Christina Johansen
97 TR Drive By Mari Hoas Mari Hoas

99

Freckled Little Leo

Cecilie Haldammen

Fam Haldammen
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103 Diamond Olena Anja De Raet
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
9. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
3 Olena Bo Lena Ronny Aman Susanne Agren
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
23 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters
45 Little Smart Jameen Petra Van Ede Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
49 Shining Fox Olivier Van Den Berg Hubert Heule
52 Proud N Smart Hannah Klostermann Heinz Klostermann
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
61 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson
62 Larks Satin Chex Conny Nilsson
64 Another Catalena Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
70 Remedy For An Oscar Camilla Pantzar Camilla Pantzar
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
73 Al Dun Working Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Keith Courtney
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
91 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
113 Crimson Rhapsody Johan Fridberger Claes Linner
114 Hot Smokin Chex Uli Koefler
10. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
21 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon U Dubau Gordon U Dubau
56 Gumps Spider Bb Ives Leflot Ives Leflot
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
66 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist
71 Twistin lllution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring
79 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
82 Saratoga Whiz Petra Borg Petra Borg
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
111 Little Blues Del Maso Veronica Lindlbauer
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen
11. NRHA 31003: NRHA European Affiliate Champinship Youth 13 6 U - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
12 Nu Dollar Chex Robin Omes Robin Omes
13 Royality Rocks Megan Schmidt Megan Schmidt
30 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
31 Blacks Cody Skip Isabella Capobianco Isabella Capobianco
36 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors

41 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
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48
67
83
86
99

12. NRHA 32003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Youth 14-18 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $100.00)

Expresso By Starlite
Latino Lover

Joseys Catalyst
Wousi Wusi Sunshine
Freckled Little Leo

Liza Groot Severt
Christian Rasussen
Sebastian Borg
Jessica Ceglarek

Martine Haldammen

Anita Groot Severt
Lisbeth Rasmussen
Petra Borg

Jessica Ceglarek

Fam Haldammen

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
8 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
20 Cee How Lucky Michelle Viemmix Michelle Viemmix
34 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
35 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
37 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner Claes Linner
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
54 Slide Me Some Sugar Anne Grether-Maas Alexandra Grether-Maas
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
74 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson
76 Zip A Golden Scotch Mia Gustafsson Mia Gustavsson
80 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen Rjg Klaessn
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
109 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda
13. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $7500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
16 Yelena My Way Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
19 Just Gotta Shine Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
25 Mrh Chisum Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
26 Okie Dun Badger Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie Roman Zimmerman Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
57 Whizashiningwalla Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck
58 Peek A Boom Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
66 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist
98 Peppy San Smart Brigitte Inndorf Brigitte Inndorf
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
14. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $15000.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
6 Spaceship Commander Rudi Kronsteiner Braam Quarterhorses
7 Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard
17 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
18 Hollydood Dun Star Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
23 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters
28 Skeets Dun Dario Carmignani Andrea Castrucci
43 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
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73 Al Dun Working
77 Whizards Enchantress
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist
90 Silver N Hickory
101 Hickory Moonshine
114 Hot Smokin Chex

15. NRHA 14003: NRHA European Affilate Championship Non Pro - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Back# Horse's Name

Peter Ljungberg
Helene Hokkanen
Helene Hokkanen
Anders Josefsson
Jurgen Pouls

Uli Koefler

Rider's Name

Mikael Bergholm
Helene Hokkanen
Keith Courtney
Sven-Olof Johansson

Tjr Stienen

Owner's Name

16 Yelena My Way
18 Hollydood Dun Star
19 Just Gotta Shine
25 Mrh Chisum
26 Okie Dun Badger
30 Impressive Majority
33 Mega Dark Dancer
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie
57 Whizashiningwalla
60 Dun It Sentimental
69 Dunits Little Peppy
96 Jfb Bar Power
98 Peppy San Smart
99 Freckled Little Leo
103 Diamond Olena
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles

Francesca Sternberg
Francesca Sternberg
Francesca Sternberg
Andrea Castrucci
Andrea Castrucci
Patrick Capobianco
Nina Lemkow

Roman Zimmerman
Cira Baeck

Tom Vandermot
Peter Nidelius
Christina Johansen
Brigitte Inndorf
Cecilie Haldammen
Anja De Raet

Anna Pettersson

Francesca Sternberg
Francesca Sternberg
Francesca Sternberg
Andrea Castrucci
Andrea Castrucci
Patrick Capobianco
Nina Lemkow

Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
Arthur Baeck

Tom Vandermot
Barbro_Peter Nidelius
Christina Johansen
Brigitte Inndorf

Fam Haldammen

Anna Pettersson

16. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $200.00)

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

8 Zan Dee Coco Bar
9 Plain Justin

11 Smart Major Lena

21 Jac Golden Touchdown

24 Trooper Dun It

32 Chikihickilena

46 Hc Garcia Tari

68 Barbies Starlight

79 Hollywood Firestar

82 Saratoga Whiz

92 Ruf Deal

99 Freckled Little Leo
102 Buffy Dun It
109 Mr Desperados Sam
110 Frostaniac Dun It

111 Little Blues Del Maso

Charline Eiberg
Tony Llarena
Bjorn Soderkvist
Gordon U Dubau
Fabio Sentinelli
Inger Larsson
Mandy Buys
Barbro Nidelius
Anna-Karin Halleby
Petra Borg
Jessica Winberg
Cecilie Haldammen
Kristin Faellgren
Patricia Escoda
Sabine Sartena

Veronica Lindlbauer

Charline Eiberg
Tony Llarena
Bjorn Soderkvist
Gordon U Dubau
Fabio Sentinelli
Inger Larsson
Mandy Buys
Barbro Nidelius
Anna-Karin Halleby
Petra Borg
Angela Winberg
Fam Haldammen

Helena Faellgren

17. NRHA 53003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Rookie - Shown: 25

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 Flachsbergs Melody
Pepito Enterprise
Olena Bo Lena

Taris Skeeto

o A WO DN

Plain Justin

Rehn Diana Astrand
Flemming Winberg
Susanne Agren
Dawn Heaton

Tony Llarena

Diana Astrand
Angela Winberg
Susanne Agren
Adam Heaton

Tony Llarena
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10
21
32
33
34
35
38
40
46
50
51
60
71
87
93
97
99

100

110

115

18. NRHA 13013: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Open

Okie Tejon

Jac Golden Touchdown
Chikihickilena

Mega Dark Dancer
Spook And Crome
Whiz N Trouble
Proud Smartin Lena
Rebelolena

Hc Garcia Tari
Cortez The Killer
Oaky O Lea

Dun It Sentimental
Twistin lllution

King Of Hungary
Chick Enterprise
TR Drive By
Freckled Little Leo
Gigi Spin
Frostaniac Dun It

Coco Bianco

Ragnhild Aasberg
Gordon U Dubau
Inger Larsson

Nina Lemkow
Josefine Spangfors
Cecilia Spangfors
Lena Frostland Lundahl
Dan Christoffersen
Mandy Buys

Per Erik Haugom
Evert Van Zanten
Tom Vandermot
Anna Melin Lefring
Klaus Paul Ceglarek
Isabell Silverstolpe
Mari Hoas

Cecilie Haldammen
Charlotte Tardrup
Sabine Sartena

Pernille Hejner Pedersen

Ragnhild Aasberg
Gordon U Dubau
Inger Larsson
Nina Lemkow
Euro-Vets Inc.
Euro-Vets Inc.
Lena Frostland Lundahl
Dan Christoffersen
Mandy Buys

Per Erik Haugom
Evert Van Zanten
Tom Vandermot
Anna Melin Lefring
Claus Ceglarek
Isabell Silverstolpe
Mari Hoas

Fam Haldammen

Charlotte Tardrup

Pernille Hejner-Pedersen

- Shown: 17 (Added Money: $500.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
29 Bad Like | Wanna Be Anna Loef Anna Loef
44 Hc Dust N Tari Petra Van Ede Jurgen Pouls
45 Little Smart Jameen Petra Van Ede Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
52 Proud N Smart Hannah Klostermann Heinz Klostermann
63 Sweet Dream Alice Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
70 Remedy For An Oscar Camilla Pantzar Camilla Pantzar
77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
85 lIsabella Roosterini Oliver Salzmann Jette Ceglarek
91 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson
97 TR Drive By Mattias Utas Mari Hoas
105 Slims Countey Finest Peter Simons
106 Betcha Boots Whiz Peter Simons
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
113 Crimson Rhapsody Johan Fridberger Claes Linner

19. NRHA 11003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Open - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

6 Spaceship Commander Rudi Kronsteiner Braam Quarterhorses
7 Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard

17 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg

22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass

28 Skeets Dun Dario Carmignani Andrea Castrucci

43 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist

49 Shining Fox Olivier Van Den Berg Hubert Heule

72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
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73
84
88
89
101
106
107
108
114
116

Al Dun Working
Tivios Peppy Badger
Cut From A Diamond
Starlights Slim
Hickory Moonshine
Betcha Boots Whiz
Mr Gay Bar Freckles
Peppy San Winner
Hot Smokin Chex
Smart Rattle Snake

Peter Ljungberg

Penille Bendix Christensen

Anders Josefsson
Anders Josefsson
Jurgen Pouls

Peter Simons
Anders Josefsson
Egon Gerstgrasser
Uli Koefler

Dennis Schulz

Mikael Bergholm

Penille Bendix Christensen
Sven-Olof Johansson
Sven-Olof Johansson

Tjr Stienen

Anna Pettersson

Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou



419301 (Chele Murrell; Francois Zurcher; Yosef Ohana): NRHA European Affliliate Championships/S (2008-07-11-2008:
4. NRHA 15003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie Roman Zimmerman Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
51 Oaky O Lea Evert Van Zanten Evert Van Zanten
56 Gumps Spider Bb Ives Leflot Ives Leflot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
69 Dunits Little Peppy Peter Nidelius Barbro_Peter Nidelius
71 Twistin lllution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring
94  Dun It With Charm Maj-Britt Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay
95 Lil Chic Whiz Maj-Britt Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay
103 Diamond Olena Anja De Raet
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Anna Pettersson Anna Pettersson
109 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen
7. NRHA 12003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
16 Yelena My Way Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
17 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
29 Bad Like | Wanna Be Anna Loef Anna Loef
43 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist
45 Little Smart Jameen Petra Van Ede Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
49 Shining Fox Olivier Van Den Berg Hubert Heule
63 Sweet Dream Alice Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
73 Al Dun Working Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
88 Cut From A Diamond Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson
89 Starlights Slim Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson
94  Dun It With Charm Rick Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay
101 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Tjr Stienen
105 Slims Countey Finest Peter Simons
106 Betcha Boots Whiz Peter Simons
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Anders Josefsson Anna Pettersson
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
116 Smart Rattle Snake Dennis Schulz Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou
8. NRHA 16003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Non P - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $200.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
11 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist
30 Impressive Majority Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
32 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson
33 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow

35 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.



#19301 (Chele Murrell; Francois Zurcher; Yosef Ohana): NRHA European Affliliate Championships/S (2008-07-11-2008-

39
40
50
54
56
59
60
65
68
71
79
93
96
97
99
103
110

11. NRHA 31003: NRHA European Affiliate Champinship Youth 13 6 U - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Rhd Genuine Cookie
Rebelolena

Cortez The Killer
Slide Me Some Sugar
Gumps Spider Bb
Pr Freckles Playboy
Dun It Sentimental
Diamond Lynnea
Barbies Starlight
Twistin lllution
Hollywood Firestar
Chick Enterprise

Jfb Bar Power

TR Drive By
Freckled Little Leo
Diamond Olena

Frostaniac Dun It

Roman Zimmerman
Dan Christoffersen
Per Erik Haugom
Anne Grether-Maas
Ives Leflot

Tom Vandermot
Tom Vandermot

M Marc Andries
Barbro Nidelius
Anna Melin Lefring
Anna-Karin Halleby
Isabell Silverstolpe
Christina Johansen
Mari Hoas

Cecilie Haldammen
Anja De Raet

Sabine Sartena

Roman & Eliska Zimmerman

Dan Christoffersen

Per Erik Haugom

Alexandra Grether-Maas

Ives Leflot
Tom Vandermot

Tom Vandermot

Barbro Nidelius
Anna Melin Lefring
Anna-Karin Halleby
Isabell Silverstolpe
Christina Johansen
Mari Hoas

Fam Haldammen

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
12 Nu Dollar Chex Robin Omes Robin Omes
13 Royality Rocks Megan Schmidt Megan Schmidt
30 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
31 Blacks Cody Skip Isabella Capobianco Isabella Capobianco
36 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors
41 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
48 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt
67 Latino Lover Christian Rasussen Lisbeth Rasmussen
83 Joseys Catalyst Sebastian Borg Petra Borg
86 Wusi Wusi Sunshine Jessica Ceglarek Jessica Ceglarek
99 Freckled Little Leo Martine Haldammen Fam Haldammen

12. NRHA 32003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Youth 14-18 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $100.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
8 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
20 Cee How Lucky Michelle Viemmix Michelle Viemmix
34 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
35 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
37 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner Claes Linner
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
54 Slide Me Some Sugar Anne Grether-Maas Alexandra Grether-Maas
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
74 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson
76 Zip A Golden Scotch Mia Gustafsson Mia Gustavsson
80 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen Rjg Klaessn
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
109 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda
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15. NRHA 14003: NRHA European Affilate Championship Non Pro - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

16 Yelena My Way Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
18 Hollydood Dun Star Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
19 Just Gotta Shine Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
25 Mrh Chisum Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
26 Okie Dun Badger Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
30 Impressive Majority Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
33 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie Roman Zimmerman Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
57 Whizashiningwalla Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
69 Dunits Little Peppy Peter Nidelius Barbro_Peter Nidelius
96 Jfb Bar Power Christina Johansen Christina Johansen
98 Peppy San Smart Brigitte Inndorf Brigitte Inndorf
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
103 Diamond Olena Anja De Raet
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Anna Pettersson Anna Pettersson
17. NRHA 53003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Rookie - Shown: 25
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
2 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg
3 Olena Bo Lena Susanne Agren Susanne Agren
4 Taris Skeeto Dawn Heaton Adam Heaton
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
21 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon U Dubau Gordon U Dubau
32 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson
33 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow
34 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
35 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
38 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl Lena Frostland Lundahl
40 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen Dan Christoffersen
46 Hc Garcia Tari Mandy Buys Mandy Buys
50 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom
51 Oaky O Lea Evert Van Zanten Evert Van Zanten
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
71 Twistin lllution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring
87 King Of Hungary Klaus Paul Ceglarek Claus Ceglarek
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
97 TR Drive By Mari Hoas Mari Hoas
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
100 Gigi Spin Charlotte Tardrup Charlotte Tardrup
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen

18. NRHA 13013: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Open

- Shown: 17 (Added Money: $500.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
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29 Bad Like | Wanna Be

44  Hc Dust N Tari

45 Little Smart Jameen

52 Proud N Smart

63 Sweet Dream Alice

70 Remedy For An Oscar

77 Whizards Enchantress

84 Tivios Peppy Badger

85 Isabella Roosterini

91 Enterprise Smoke

97 TR Drive By
105 Slims Countey Finest
106 Betcha Boots Whiz
108 Peppy San Winner
113 Crimson Rhapsody

Anna Loef

Petra Van Ede

Petra Van Ede
Hannah Klostermann
Conny Nilsson
Camilla Pantzar
Helene Hokkanen
Penille Bendix Christensen
Oliver Salzmann
Jonna Gullberg
Mattias Utas

Peter Simons

Peter Simons

Egon Gerstgrasser

Johan Fridberger

Anna Loef

Jurgen Pouls

Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
Heinz Klostermann

Per Brunberg

Camilla Pantzar

Helene Hokkanen

Penille Bendix Christensen
Jette Ceglarek

Claes Nicklasson

Mari Hoas

Claes Linner

19. NRHA 11003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Open - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

6 Spaceship Commander
7 Chic N Roost
17 Jacs Little Sunrise
22 Topsail Tivio
28 Skeets Dun
43 Tabasco Tari
49 Shining Fox
72 Wheeling Eldorado
73 Al Dun Working
84 Tivios Peppy Badger
88 Cut From A Diamond
89 Starlights Slim
101 Hickory Moonshine
106 Betcha Boots Whiz
107 Mr Gay Bar Freckles
108 Peppy San Winner
114 Hot Smokin Chex
116 Smart Rattle Snake

Rudi Kronsteiner
Rudi Kronsteiner
Douglas Allen
Waldemar Wass
Dario Carmignani
Jurgen Pouls

Olivier Van Den Berg
Peter Ljungberg
Peter Ljungberg
Penille Bendix Christensen
Anders Josefsson
Anders Josefsson
Jurgen Pouls

Peter Simons
Anders Josefsson
Egon Gerstgrasser
Uli Koefler

Dennis Schulz

Braam Quarterhorses
Priscilla Jacquard
Francesca Sternberg
Waldemar Wass
Andrea Castrucci
Edward Patist

Hubert Heule

Mikael Bergholm
Mikael Bergholm
Penille Bendix Christensen
Sven-Olof Johansson
Sven-Olof Johansson

Tjr Stienen

Anna Pettersson

Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou
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1. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $500.00)

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
11 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
27 Elvis Peppys Taco Alessia Vincenzi Andrea Castrucci
29 Bad Like | Wanna Be Anna Loef Anna Loef
44 Hc Dust N Tari Petra Van Ede Jurgen Pouls
52 Proud N Smart Hannah Klostermann Heinz Klostermann
61 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson
62 Larks Satin Chex Conny Nilsson
64 Another Catalena Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
70 Remedy For An Oscar Camilla Pantzar Camilla Pantzar
75 Fr Smart Hickolena Jonna Gullberg Gun Persson
77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Keith Courtney
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
91 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson
97 TR Drive By Mattias Utas Mari Hoas
104 Chec Out The Action Sarah Deptford
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
2. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 8
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
12 Nu Dollar Chex Robin Omes Robin Omes
13 Royality Rocks Megan Schmidt Megan Schmidt
36 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors
41 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
80 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen Rjg Klaessn
83 Joseys Catalyst Sebastian Borg Petra Borg
86 Wusi Wusi Sunshine Jessica Ceglarek Jessica Ceglarek
99 Freckled Little Leo Martine Haldammen Fam Haldammen
3. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 15
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
8 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
20 Cee How Lucky Michelle Viemmix Michelle Viemmix
30 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco
34 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.
37 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner Claes Linner
48 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
67 Latino Lover Christian Rasussen Lisbeth Rasmussen
74 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson
76 Zip A Golden Scotch Mia Gustafsson Mia Gustavsson
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
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5. NRHA 5300: Rookie - Shown: 26

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 Flachsbergs Melody Rehn Diana Astrand Diana Astrand
2 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg
3 Olena Bo Lena Susanne Agren Susanne Agren
4 Taris Skeeto Dawn Heaton Adam Heaton
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
10 Okie Tejon Ragnhild Aasberg Ragnhild Aasberg
20 Cee How Lucky Michelle Viemmix Michelle Viemmix
21 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon U Dubau Gordon U Dubau
32 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson
36 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors
38 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl Lena Frostland Lundahl
40 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen Dan Christoffersen
41 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
46 Hc Garcia Tari Mandy Buys Mandy Buys
50 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom
74 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson
76 Zip A Golden Scotch Mia Gustafsson Mia Gustavsson
79 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
87 King Of Hungary Klaus Paul Ceglarek Claus Ceglarek
92 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg
93 Chick Enterprise Isabell Silverstolpe Isabell Silverstolpe
97 TR Drive By Mari Hoas Mari Hoas
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
111 Little Blues Del Maso Veronica Lindlbauer
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen
6. NRHA 5430: SnfBit/Hack 5&U Open - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
14 Missin The Step Douglas Allen
15 Slidin Like A Yankee Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
64 Another Catalena Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
113 Crimson Rhapsody Johan Fridberger Claes Linner
9. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
3 Olena Bo Lena Ronny Aman Susanne Agren
5 Gossip Power David Deptford John Dunford
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
23 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters
45 Little Smart Jameen Petra Van Ede Alexandra Talen-Linnenbank
49 Shining Fox Olivier Van Den Berg Hubert Heule
52 Proud N Smart Hannah Klostermann Heinz Klostermann
53 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson
61 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson
62 Larks Satin Chex Conny Nilsson
64 Another Catalena Conny Nilsson Per Brunberg
70 Remedy For An Oscar Camilla Pantzar Camilla Pantzar
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
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73 Al Dun Working Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Keith Courtney
81 Pablo Quixote Mona Goransson Styrbjorn Persson
84 Tivios Peppy Badger Penille Bendix Christensen Penille Bendix Christensen
91 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson
108 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser
113 Crimson Rhapsody Johan Fridberger Claes Linner
114 Hot Smokin Chex Uli Koefler
10. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
21 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon U Dubau Gordon U Dubau
56 Gumps Spider Bb Ives Leflot Ives Leflot
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
66 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist
71 Twistin lllution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring
79 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
82 Saratoga Whiz Petra Borg Petra Borg
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
111 Little Blues Del Maso Veronica Lindlbauer
115 Coco Bianco Pernille Hejner Pedersen Pernille Hejner-Pedersen
13. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $7500.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
16 Yelena My Way Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
19 Just Gotta Shine Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg
25 Mrh Chisum Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
26 Okie Dun Badger Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci
39 Rhd Genuine Cookie Roman Zimmerman Roman & Eliska Zimmerman
57 Whizashiningwalla Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck
58 Peek A Boom Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck
59 Pr Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
60 Dun It Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot
66 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist
98 Peppy San Smart Brigitte Inndorf Brigitte Inndorf
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
14. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $15000.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
6 Spaceship Commander Rudi Kronsteiner Braam Quarterhorses
7 Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard
17 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
18 Hollydood Dun Star Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg
22 Topsail Tivio Waldemar Wass Waldemar Wass
23 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters
28 Skeets Dun Dario Carmignani Andrea Castrucci
43 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist
72 Wheeling Eldorado Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm
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73 Al Dun Working Peter Ljungberg Mikael Bergholm

77 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
78 Mr Huckleberry Twist

90 Silver N Hickory

Helene Hokkanen Keith Courtney

Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson

101 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Tjr Stienen
114 Hot Smokin Chex Uli Koefler
16. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $200.00)
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
8 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg
9 Plain Justin Tony Llarena Tony Llarena
11 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist
21 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon U Dubau Gordon U Dubau
24  Trooper Dun It Fabio Sentinelli Fabio Sentinelli
32 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson
46 Hc Garcia Tari Mandy Buys Mandy Buys
68 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius Barbro Nidelius
79 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
82 Saratoga Whiz Petra Borg Petra Borg
92 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg
99 Freckled Little Leo Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
102 Buffy Dun It Kristin Faellgren Helena Faellgren
109 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda
110 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena
111 Little Blues Del Maso Veronica Lindlbauer
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